
Magic Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Corbucci Francesco (02/068) 3 2 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7 2 4

Balzani Vincenzo (02/065) 4 10 2 4 2 3 4 9 2 3 1 1

Cantiani Giacomo (02/110) 1 2 1 1 2 4 3 8 4 9 2 4

Albano Roberto (02/064) 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 4 1 3 2 4

Del Frate Andrea (02/101) 2 4 2 3 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Vettori Matteo (02/096) 2 6 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 1

Marini Alexa (02/109) 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 3 1 2 2

Santori Sara (02/107) 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Giannelli Savastano Giulia (02/111) 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1

Trapani Ciro (02/102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corbucci Francesco 02/068 21 35 1,67

Balzani Vincenzo 02/065 15 30 2,00

Cantiani Giacomo 02/110 13 28 2,15

Albano Roberto 02/064 8 15 1,88

Del Frate Andrea 02/101 7 11 1,57

Vettori Matteo 02/096 10 8 0,80

Marini Alexa 02/109 11 7 0,64

Santori Sara 02/107 5 4 0,80

Giannelli Savastano 02/111 6 3 0,50

Trapani Ciro 02/102 0 0 0,00

Mama's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegrino Raffaele (02/070) 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 8

Piermartini Emanuele (02/115) 4 10 4 6 4 10 2 5 4 11 4 10

Chiodo Andrea (02/069) 4 4 2 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 4

Gabrielli Francesco (02/114) 2 1 4 7 2 1 4 8 2 1 0 0

Piermartini Michele (02/116) 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrino Raffaele 02/070 24 53 2,21

Piermartini Emanuele 02/115 22 52 2,36

Chiodo Andrea 02/069 22 32 1,45

Gabrielli Francesco 02/114 14 18 1,29

Piermartini Michele 02/116 14 13 0,93

Bortolo Dart Team 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gentili Fabrizio (02/092) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 7

Dubbioso Salvatore (02/089) 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11

Selimi Arlind (02/094) 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5

Costa Federico (02/112) 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 4

Costa Leonardo (02/090) 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 2 1 3

Congiu Fiorentini Alessandro 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Fabrizio 02/092 20 41 2,05

Dubbioso Salvatore 02/089 16 36 2,25

Selimi Arlind 02/094 20 33 1,65

Costa Federico 02/112 19 23 1,21

Costa Leonardo 02/090 17 14 0,82

Congiu Fiorentini 02/113 4 4 1,00

Pipita Team Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Laurenti Matteo (02/118) 2 3 4 10 4 10 2 2 4 7 0 0

Stefanoni Alessio (02/122) 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 6

Perelli Edoardo (02/120) 2 5 2 0 2 1 4 5 2 2 4 6

Pietrini Lorenzo (02/119) 4 3 2 0 2 5 2 6 2 2 0 0

Trofim David  (02/127) 4 4 2 3 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Diego (02/121) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 4

Moneti  Lorenzo  (02/128) 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laurenti Matteo 02/118 16 32 2,00

Stefanoni Alessio 02/122 16 21 1,31

Perelli Edoardo 02/120 16 19 1,19

Pietrini Lorenzo 02/119 12 16 1,33

Trofim David 02/127 12 12 1,00

Rizzi Diego 02/121 12 9 0,75

Moneti  Lorenzo 02/128 12 7 0,58


